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Caractéristiques

Diametre extérieur du tube
Filet male conique

Cotes d'encombrement 1
Cotes d'encombrement 2
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Poids

Volume

Matériau
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Z1
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19 mm
28 mm
41 mm
40 mm
110 g
124,32 cm?®

acier non allié, galvanisé
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